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No 1 OROZCO JOSE MANUEL

Pass 69 2:11.032 1 2:11.032 *

Pass 124 4:13.670 2 2:02.638 *

Pass 172 6:15.066 3 2:01.396 *

Pass 222 8:15.482 4 2:00.416 *

Pass 270 10:15.861 5 2:00.379 *

Pass 317 12:15.391 6 1:59.530 *

Pass 364 14:14.963 7 1:59.572

Pass 413 16:15.061 8 2:00.098

Pass 461 18:13.797 9 1:58.736 *

No 5 BERTIN GUY

Pass 53 2:01.382 1 2:01.382 **

Pass 104 3:55.632 2 1:54.250 *

Pass 153 5:48.866 3 1:53.234 *

Pass 203 7:41.488 4 1:52.622 *

Pass 253 9:34.064 5 1:52.576 *

Pass 301 11:27.652 6 1:53.588

Pass 347 13:21.350 7 1:53.698

Pass 387 15:15.987 8 1:54.637

Pass 435 17:10.187 9 1:54.200

No 8 SANTILLAN INAKI

Pass 67 2:10.546 1 2:10.546 *

Pass 120 4:13.130 2 2:02.584 *

Pass 170 6:14.610 3 2:01.480 *

Pass 220 8:15.123 4 2:00.513 *

Pass 271 10:16.173 5 2:01.050

Pass 323 12:18.747 6 2:02.574

Pass 371 14:20.282 7 2:01.535

Pass 417 16:21.739 8 2:01.457

Pass 467 18:25.030 9 2:03.291

No 10 ROCHEFORT CLAUDE

Pass 83 2:16.130 1 2:16.130 *

Pass 132 4:22.219 2 2:06.089 *

Pass 181 6:26.881 3 2:04.662 *

Pass 231 8:31.422 4 2:04.541 *

Pass 283 10:36.012 5 2:04.590

Pass 330 12:39.544 6 2:03.532 *

Pass 378 14:42.528 7 2:02.984 *

Pass 427 16:46.181 8 2:03.653

Pass 475 18:49.131 9 2:02.950 *

No 11 MARTINEZ FLORENT

Pass 57 2:03.629 1 2:03.629 *

Pass 108 3:59.147 2 1:55.518 *

Pass 157 5:53.859 3 1:54.712 *

Pass 207 7:49.459 4 1:55.600

Pass 257 9:45.740 5 1:56.281

Pass 305 11:41.836 6 1:56.096

Pass 353 13:37.526 7 1:55.690

Pass 399 15:33.531 8 1:56.005

Pass 439 17:31.958 9 1:58.427

No 17 SLIMANE JEAN

Pass 79 2:14.521 1 2:14.521 *

Pass 128 4:18.516 2 2:03.995 *

Pass 179 6:22.364 3 2:03.848 *

Pass 229 8:24.880 4 2:02.516 *

Pass 278 10:28.313 5 2:03.433

Pass 325 12:29.944 6 2:01.631 *

Pass 373 14:32.220 7 2:02.276

Pass 421 16:33.958 8 2:01.738

Pass 469 18:37.067 9 2:03.109

No 19 KAUFFMANN GREGORY

Pass 59 2:05.425 1 2:05.425 *

Pass 110 4:04.234 2 1:58.809 *

Pass 161 6:03.879 3 1:59.645

Pass 211 8:02.655 4 1:58.776 *

Pass 261 10:01.383 5 1:58.728 *

Pass 309 12:00.665 6 1:59.282

Pass 357 14:00.086 7 1:59.421

Pass 405 15:58.641 8 1:58.555 *

Pass 453 17:57.367 9 1:58.726

No 23 LANDRY MAXIME

Pass 72 2:11.475 1 2:11.475 *

Pass 119 4:12.727 2 2:01.252 *

Pass 166 6:12.650 3 1:59.923 *

Pass 215 8:11.802 4 1:59.152 *

Pass 265 10:11.806 5 2:00.004

Pass 312 12:11.159 6 1:59.353

Pass 359 14:10.803 7 1:59.644

Pass 407 16:09.173 8 1:58.370 *

Pass 455 18:07.824 9 1:58.651

No 28 DOGUET FLORIAN

Pass 88 2:17.614 1 2:17.614 *

Pass 134 4:22.326 2 2:04.712 *

Pass 182 6:27.517 3 2:05.191

Pass 232 8:31.527 4 2:04.010 *

Pass 281 10:35.175 5 2:03.648 *

Pass 329 12:38.799 6 2:03.624 *

Pass 377 14:42.413 7 2:03.614 *

Pass 425 16:45.117 8 2:02.704 *

Pass 473 18:47.991 9 2:02.874

No 29 COURRAUD BENJAMIN

Pass 89 2:17.752 1 2:17.752 *

Pass 137 4:23.393 2 2:05.641 *

Pass 186 6:29.612 3 2:06.219

Pass 235 8:33.989 4 2:04.377 *

Pass 285 10:37.786 5 2:03.797 *
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No 29 COURRAUD BENJAMIN

Pass 333 12:41.213 6 2:03.427 *

Pass 381 14:45.040 7 2:03.827

Pass 429 16:48.454 8 2:03.414 *

Pass 477 18:51.362 9 2:02.908 *

No 38 SCACCIA MARC ANTOINE

No 43 SOUQUES THOMAS

Pass 55 2:02.610 1 2:02.610 *

Pass 106 3:57.072 2 1:54.462 *

Pass 155 5:51.165 3 1:54.093 *

Pass 205 7:45.361 4 1:54.196

Pass 255 9:39.671 5 1:54.310

Pass 303 11:35.255 6 1:55.584

Pass 351 13:31.879 7 1:56.624

Pass 391 15:27.620 8 1:55.741

Pass 437 17:22.416 9 1:54.796

No 44 HECQ YVES

Pass 63 2:07.678 1 2:07.678 *

Pass 114 4:07.988 2 2:00.310 *

Pass 163 6:08.646 3 2:00.658

Pass 213 8:09.746 4 2:01.100

Pass 263 10:10.582 5 2:00.836

Pass 311 12:10.454 6 1:59.872 *

Pass 360 14:11.083 7 2:00.629

Pass 409 16:11.844 8 2:00.761

Pass 459 18:12.952 9 2:01.108

No 45 VIERA Joao

Pass 61 2:06.263 1 2:06.263 *

Pass 111 4:04.709 2 1:58.446 *

Pass 159 6:02.490 3 1:57.781 *

Pass 209 8:00.367 4 1:57.877

Pass 259 9:57.218 5 1:56.851 *

Pass 307 11:54.909 6 1:57.691

Pass 355 13:52.194 7 1:57.285

Pass 403 15:49.348 8 1:57.154

Pass 449 17:46.926 9 1:57.578

No 51 MERELLA BENJAMIN

Pass 77 2:13.215 1 2:13.215 *

No 54 BERSON JEAN LOUIS

No 55 MARINO Adriano

No 56 BUTZBACH TIERRY

Pass 93 2:20.612 1 2:20.612 *

Pass 143 4:32.450 2 2:11.838 *

Pass 193 6:44.541 3 2:12.091

Pass 243 8:56.040 4 2:11.499 *

Pass 294 11:07.870 5 2:11.830

Pass 343 13:19.275 6 2:11.405 *

Pass 395 15:30.503 7 2:11.228 *

Pass 445 17:40.148 8 2:09.645 *

No 58 ROGER SEBASTIEN

Pass 102 2:25.666 1 2:25.666 *

Pass 151 4:38.687 2 2:13.021 *

Pass 201 6:49.473 3 2:10.786 *

Pass 251 9:00.710 4 2:11.237

Pass 299 11:13.049 5 2:12.339

Pass 349 13:26.191 6 2:13.142

Pass 401 15:39.967 7 2:13.776

Pass 451 17:53.064 8 2:13.097

No 77 DUBOIS ALAIN

Pass 100 2:24.334 1 2:24.334 *

Pass 149 4:36.332 2 2:11.998 *

Pass 199 6:47.949 3 2:11.617 *

Pass 249 8:58.520 4 2:10.571 *

No 79 BERSON JULIEN

Pass 74 2:12.147 1 2:12.147 *

Pass 123 4:13.652 2 2:01.505 *

Pass 175 6:16.032 3 2:02.380

Pass 225 8:16.503 4 2:00.471 *

Pass 275 10:17.240 5 2:00.737

Pass 321 12:17.347 6 2:00.107 *

Pass 369 14:17.498 7 2:00.151

Pass 415 16:17.713 8 2:00.215

Pass 463 18:18.794 9 2:01.081

No 88 BRIFFAUT VALENTIN

Pass 87 2:17.138 1 2:17.138 *

Pass 138 4:23.734 2 2:06.596 *

Pass 187 6:30.004 3 2:06.270 *

Pass 238 8:36.994 4 2:06.990

Pass 287 10:43.092 5 2:06.098 *

Pass 335 12:49.375 6 2:06.283

Pass 383 14:55.220 7 2:05.845 *

Pass 431 17:01.321 8 2:06.101

No 96 WILLIAM PIQUET

Pass 98 2:23.326 1 2:23.326 *

Pass 145 4:34.836 2 2:11.510 *

Pass 195 6:45.791 3 2:10.955 *

Pass 245 8:56.920 4 2:11.129

Pass 293 11:07.093 5 2:10.173 *

Pass 341 13:17.933 6 2:10.840

Pass 393 15:29.047 7 2:11.114

Pass 443 17:39.226 8 2:10.179
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No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE

Pass 82 2:15.685 1 2:15.685 *

Pass 131 4:21.418 2 2:05.733 *

Pass 185 6:29.390 3 2:07.972

Pass 237 8:36.411 4 2:07.021

Pass 289 10:44.254 5 2:07.843

Pass 337 12:50.950 6 2:06.696

Pass 385 14:57.398 7 2:06.448

Pass 433 17:04.104 8 2:06.706

No 127 JUBINDO INIGO

Pass 65 2:10.133 1 2:10.133 *

Pass 118 4:12.496 2 2:02.363 *

Pass 169 6:13.866 3 2:01.370 *

Pass 219 8:14.665 4 2:00.799 *

Pass 269 10:15.389 5 2:00.724 *

Pass 318 12:16.041 6 2:00.652 *

Pass 365 14:14.946 7 1:58.905 *

Pass 419 16:22.625 8 2:07.679

Pass 465 18:23.549 9 2:00.924

No 129 HUON de PENANSTER

Pass 97 2:23.295 1 2:23.295 *

Pass 146 4:35.066 2 2:11.771 *

Pass 196 6:46.451 3 2:11.385 *

Pass 246 8:57.417 4 2:10.966 *

Pass 297 11:09.078 5 2:11.661

Pass 345 13:20.125 6 2:11.047

Pass 397 15:31.520 7 2:11.395

Pass 447 17:41.241 8 2:09.721 *

No 241 LOVERA Marco

No 250 MOREL JACQUES

Pass 94 2:20.694 1 2:20.694 *

Pass 141 4:29.620 2 2:08.926 *

Pass 191 6:38.849 3 2:09.229

Pass 241 8:50.236 4 2:11.387

Pass 291 11:00.927 5 2:10.691

Pass 339 13:10.703 6 2:09.776

Pass 389 15:21.998 7 2:11.295

Pass 441 17:35.640 8 2:13.642

No 277 HARANT JULIEN

Pass 81 2:15.427 1 2:15.427 *

Pass 127 4:18.148 2 2:02.721 *

Pass 177 6:21.092 3 2:02.944

Pass 227 8:23.609 4 2:02.517 *

Pass 277 10:28.145 5 2:04.536

Pass 327 12:32.608 6 2:04.463

Pass 375 14:36.619 7 2:04.011

Pass 423 16:39.384 8 2:02.765

Pass 471 18:42.504 9 2:03.120

No 411 KREBS JEROME

Pass 66 2:10.285 1 2:10.285 *

Pass 116 4:10.433 2 2:00.148 *

Pass 165 6:12.031 3 2:01.598

Pass 217 8:13.327 4 2:01.296

Pass 267 10:13.615 5 2:00.288

Pass 315 12:13.916 6 2:00.301

Pass 363 14:14.740 7 2:00.824

Pass 410 16:12.222 8 1:57.482 *

Pass 457 18:08.944 9 1:56.722 *


